
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

We welcome you to two of the most sought after wedding venues in the vibrant London 
Borough of Ealing; Ealing Town Hall and Greenford Hall. With our collection of stunning 
contemporary and traditional spaces, our venues provide an ideal and charming backdrop 
for your wedding celebration and will create those precious moments and memories that 
will last a lifetime! 
 
Our highly skilled and experienced team of Event Managers will provide you with a 
personalised and dedicated service and will be with you every step of the way. Be it 
flowers, photography, entertainment or transport, we pride ourselves on the standard of 
care and attention to detail we can bring to your special occasion.  
 
Below you will find a helpful guide to suppliers who are familiar with our venues. They know 
how to best to show them off and will help set you on the path to creating your perfect day!   

SUPPLIERS AT EALING TOWN HALL 
AND GREENFORD HALL 

LET US MAKE IT A DAY TO REMEMBER 



   
DECOR   

 
Wed In Style- 020 8426 1411 www.wed-in-style.co.uk 

 
J & J Occasions- 020 8998 8009 www.jj-occasions.com  
 
Everything Rosy Ltd- 07786 555 993 www.rosyltd.com 

 
MANDAP DESIGN 
 
Rivaaj Weddings- 07958 023 994 www.rivaajweddings.com 
 
The Mandap Company- 07956 828 524 www.themandapcompany.co.uk 

 
Jay & I Events- 020 8908 4276 www.jayandievents.com 

 
FLORISTS  

 
En Fleur- www.enfleuruk.com 
 
Everything Rosy Ltd- 07786 555 993 www.rosyltd.com 

 
PHOTOGRAPHY  

 
Wilson & Wilson Photography- 020 8904 7954 www.wilsonsphotography.co.uk 

 
Mathew Bishop Photography- 07851 131 895 www.mbishopphotography.co.uk 

 
VIDEOGRAPHY 
 
DLC Videounique- 020 8845 8566 www.dlcvideounique.com 

 
A dream Wedding- 020 8422 2220 www.adreamwedding.co.uk 

 
DJ 

 
West London Mobile Disco- 07557 261 991 
www.westlondonmobiledisco.co.uk 

 
Active Audio- 07932 702 316 www.activeaudio.org.uk 
 
Lavish – 07831 392260  www.lavish-events.co.uk 
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LIGHTING & AV 

 
DBSL- 0124 520 0429 www.dbsl-live.co.uk 

 
Ian Howlett Sound & Lighting- 020 8997 6792 sound.lighting@tiscali.co.uk 

 
CAR HIRE  

 
Classic and pink Cars- 01895 678 244 www.classicandpink.co.uk 
 

CAKE 
 
Eva Rose Cakes- www.evarosecakes.com 

 

BAR HIRE 
 

Youbar- 07976 910 437 www.youbar.co.uk 
 
Bars2you- 07709 888 809 www.bars2you.co.uk 

 
Crimson Mobile Bars- 020 7112 5148 www.crimsonmobilebars.co.uk 

 
 SOMETHING DIFFERENT  

 
Photobooths London – 020 8528 2088- www.photoboothslondon.com 

 
Flashback Photobooth Services – 07962 358191  
 
Tea Darling- 020 8578 7613 www.teadarling.co.uk 

 
ACCOMODATION 

 
Hotel Xanadu- 020 3011 1000 www.hotelxanadu.com 
 
Premier Inn- 087 1527 9368 www.premierinn.com 

 
Travelodge- 08719 846 462 www.travelodge.co.uk 

Please note this list has been put together based on suppliers who have previously worked with 
our clients and have received positive feedback. This list does not constitute a direct 

recommendation by Ealing Council and Ealing Council cannot be held responsible for the services 
provided. 

 
W: www.ealingvenues.co.uk   E: venuehire@ealing.gov.uk      T: 020 8825 6060 
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